Household Items

1.Mr. Zewge Jimaneh,

Century General Trading PLC,

P.O. Box 448/1110, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-2765182

Mobile: 0911205826

Fax No.00251-11-1752010
E-mail: century@ethionet.et 

2.Mr. Tsehay Feleke

Sets General Trading PLC,

P.O. Box 8191, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6459817-18 or 6461736-37 or 6463482/6458194

Fax No.00251-11-46463483/4654988

E-mail : sets@ethionet.et 

3.Oda Share Co.,

P.O. Box 34369, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-1552474/1566952-54

Fax No.00251-11-1552474
Mobile: 091-1207628E-Mail: oda@ethionet.et
4. Abenco general construction industry & commercial Plc

P.O. Box, 90657

Telephone No 00251-11-4406761/62

Fax No 00251-11-4406763

E-mail: abenco@ethionet.et 

5. Abogne general trading 

P.O. Box, 51015

Telephone No 00251-11-5531757/151310/505880

Fax No 00251-11-5531488

E-mail: abogne@ethionet.et  

6. Aecur Trading Plc 

 P.O. Box, 13008

Telephone No 00251-11-1572929/555446

Fax No 00251-11-1550323

E-mail: aecur@ethionet.et 

7. Afro Abyssinia general trading 

P.O. Box, 24215/1000

Telephone No 00251-11-5525411/12

Fax No 00251-11-4661182

E-mail: afrabygt@ethionet.et
8. Alfarag Trading Plc

 P.O. Box, 2373

Telephone No 00251-11-2137326/753633/751569

Fax No 00251-11-5515944

E-mail: alfarag.trading@ethionet.et 

9. Asher international trading

P.O. Box, 50129

Telephone No 00251-11-1576538

Fax No 00251-11-6460580

E-mail: asher@ethionet.et 

10. Bambis Pvt .Ltd. co

P.O. Box, 5551

Telephone No 00251-11-5502300/501899

Fax No 00251-11-5501900

E-mail: bambis@ethionet.et 

11. Building materials supply enterprise

P.O. Box, 2315

Telephone No 00251-11-6624510/610138611588

Fax No 00251-11-6610350

E-mail: bmse@ethionet.et 

12. Danted commercial enterprise

P.O. Box, 22104

Telephone No 00251-11-6637787/88

Fax No 00251-11-667789

E-mail: danted2000@ethionet.et 

13. Decor colonial furniture Plc

 P.O. Box, 55840

Telephone No 00251-11-6632211/632377

Fax No 00251-11-632377

E-mail: deco@ethionet.et 

14. Hassen Idris import&export

P.O. Box, 3033

Telephone No 00251-11- 1551553

Fax No 00251-11-1550486

E-mail: hassen.idr@ethionet.et 

15. Jismy Qusai Enterprise

P.O. Box, 1359

Telephone No 00251-11-6180356

Fax No 00251-11-6631437

E-mail: sheba@ethionet.et 

16. Omedad Plc

P.O. Box, 8785

Telephone No 00251-11-4655279/655507

Fax No 00251-11-4655277/655522

E-mail: ome@ethionet.et      

